
 

102年 10月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

102/10/01 686,010 35,721,225 52.80 52.80 51.60 51.60 -1.00 420 

102/10/02 444,044 22,943,614 51.80 52.00 51.50 51.50 -0.10 262 

102/10/03 893,289 46,701,697 51.50 52.90 51.50 52.20 +0.70 518 

102/10/04 1,687,451 90,008,292 52.60 53.90 52.20 53.20 +1.00 1,027 

102/10/07 2,352,007 127,634,178 53.70 54.90 53.40 54.00 +0.80 1,300 

102/10/08 628,332 33,566,862 54.20 54.50 52.90 53.50 -0.50 434 

102/10/09 424,095 22,552,672 53.10 53.80 52.60 53.10 -0.40 287 

102/10/11 411,100 21,717,559 53.80 53.80 52.40 52.50 -0.60 254 

102/10/14 1,321,173 66,873,752 52.00 52.00 49.85 50.10 -2.40 686 

102/10/15 470,063 23,926,405 50.60 51.40 50.50 51.00 +0.90 255 

102/10/16 1,110,710 57,746,275 51.00 52.60 50.80 52.50 +1.50 602 

102/10/17 1,149,119 60,369,823 52.00 53.40 51.50 52.50 0.00 636 

102/10/18 6,470,817 359,515,933 54.20 56.10 54.20 56.10 +3.60 2,465 

102/10/21 5,789,796 332,801,805 56.80 58.40 56.60 57.40 +1.30 3,103 

102/10/22 3,040,480 176,147,851 57.60 59.00 57.00 57.40 0.00 1,839 

102/10/23 1,670,366 95,619,475 57.70 58.10 56.70 56.80 -0.60 1,003 

102/10/24 1,702,470 98,311,918 56.80 58.30 56.50 57.70 +0.90 1,032 

102/10/25 4,796,353 286,592,111 57.70 60.90 57.70 59.60 +1.90 2,786 

102/10/28 3,424,265 207,733,540 60.50 61.70 59.20 59.40 -0.20 2,172 

102/10/29 1,755,281 103,651,442 59.00 59.90 58.20 58.60 -0.80 1,129 

102/10/30 1,617,060 95,908,920 59.00 60.00 58.60 59.50 +0.90 987 

102/10/31 1,707,099 102,418,216 59.50 60.70 59.10 59.20 -0.30 1,101 

 


